Date
Saturday, Jan. 13
January
Sunday, Jan. 14
Sunday, Jan. 21
Saturday, Feb. 3
Saturday, Feb. 10
Sunday, Feb. 11
Sunday, Feb. 18

March
Sunday, March 3
Saturday, March 9
Saturday, March 16
Sunday, March 17

Saturday, March 23
April
Saturday, April 13
Saturday, April 20
Sunday, April 21
Sunday, April 21
Saturday, May 11
Saturday, May 18
Sunday, May 19
Saturday, May 25

Sunday, May 26
Monday, May 27
June
Saturday, June 1
Sunday, June 2
Saturday, June 8
Sunday, June 9
Tuesday, June 11
Saturday, June 15
Sunday, June 16
Thursday, June 20
Sunday, June 23

Saturday June 29
July
Monday, July 1
Saturday, July 6

2024 CALENDAR FOR SHADOW LAKES

EVENT
Bingo

Golf Cart/Boat Stickers Available - Now $5.00

Let's Make a Deal
Fishing Club Meeting
Ice Fishing/Chili Lunch
Bingo

Cupid's Birthday
Fishing Club Meeting

Pick Up Applications for Pool Monitors/Supervisor

March Madness
Bingo

POAC Meeting
Fishing Club Meeting

Easter Egg Hunt 11 AM/Easter Pot Luck 12:30 PM

TIME
6:00 PM

1-4 PM
9:00 AM
8am-Noon
6:00 PM
1-4 PM
9:00 AM

1-4 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Turn in Applications for pool monitors/Supervisor by April 20

Bingo

Board Meeting

Trivia and Pizza
Fishing Club Meeting
Spring Fling

Adult Fishing Derby
Bingo

POAC Meeting/Spring Clean Up
Fishing Club Meeting
Flea Market/Yard Sale
DJ Karaoke with Eva
Ice Cream Social

Bag Tournament
Popcorn/Snow Cones
Water Aerobics Monday-Wednesday-Friday
Golf Cart/Bake Sale
Meet the Candidates
Bingo

Beach Clean Up

Trivia and Pizza

Kids Camp

Board Meeting

Band

Fishing Club Meeting
Kids Camp

Potluck

High School Band

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
1-4 PM
7 AM-Noon
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8 AM-2:30 PM
6-10 PM
1-2 PM
2:00 PM
1-2 PM
9:00 AM
11 AM-1PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12 Noon
TBA

Last chance to purchase stickers for Boats/Golf Carts at $5.00 each

Water Aerobics Monday-Wednesday-Friday
Golf Cart/Boat Stickers are $10.00 Each
Band
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9:00 AM

6:30 PM

LOCATION
Amenity Center

Community Center
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Amenity Center

Community Center
Amenity Center

Community Center
Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Center

Amenity Center

Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Center
Amenity Center/Pav.
Community Center
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Ctr/Pavilion
Pavilion/Houses
Pavilion
Amenity Center
Sports Complex
Amenity Center
Pool
EV Boat Ramp
Community Center
Amenity Center
Beachin FC
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Community Center
Pavilion
Amenity Ctr/Pavilion
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Pavilion

Pool

Pavilion



Sunday, July 7
Tuesday, July 9
Saturday July 13
Saturday, July 20
Sunday, July 21
Thursday, July 25
Saturday July 27
August
Saturday, August 3
Saturday, August 10
Friday, August 16
Saturday, August 17
Sunday, August 18
Saturday, August 31
Saturday, August 24
Sunday Sept. 1

Saturday, Sept. 14
Sunday, Sept. 15
Saturday, Sept. 21
Friday, Sept. 27
Sunday, Oct. 6
Saturday, Oct. 12
Saturday, Oct 19
Sunday, Oct. 20
Saturday, Oct. 26

Saturday, Nov. 9
Sunday, Nov. 10
Saturday, Nov. 16
Sunday, Dec. 1
Saturday, Dec. 14
Sunday, Dec. 8
Tuesday, Dec. 31

2024 CALENDAR FOR SHADOW LAKES

Ice Cream Social

Kids Camp

Auction

Bingo

POAC Meeting

Fishing Club Meeting
Kids Camp

Kids Fishing Derby
Water Aerobics Monday-Wednesday-Friday
Band

Family Fest

Bingo

Trivia and Pizza

Board Meeting

Fishing Club Meeting
Pool Monitors' Party

To Be Announced

All Resort Fish Fry

Ice Cream Social

Bag Tournament

Golf Cart Movie
Dinner/Entertainment
Fishing Club Meeting
POAC Meeting

Bingo

Golf Cart Movie

Game Day

Catfish/Carp Derby
Bingo

Board Mtg./Annual Homeowners Mtg.
Fishing Club Meeting
Halloween Golf Cart Parade
Halloween Trick or Trunk

DJ Karaoke

Murder Mystery

Fishing Club Thank You Brunch
Bingo

Ugly Sweater

Bingo

Christmas Bazaar

New Year's Eve

1-2 PM
11:00 AM
12 Noon
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
1-5PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6 PM-Close
TBA
Noon
1-2 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:00 PM
1-4 PM
3-5PM
6:00 PM
3:.00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:30 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
1-4 PM
6:00 PM
1-4 PM
1-4 PM

Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Pavilion
Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Ctr/Pavilion
Amenity Center
Rearing Pond
Pool
Pavilion
Pavilion
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Ctr/Pavilion
Amenity Center

Pavilion
Amenity Center
Sports Complex

Pavilion

Community Center
Amenity Ctr/Pavilion
Community Center
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Community Center
Rearing Pond
Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Center
Pavilion
Pavilion

Pavilion
Community Center
Community Center

Amenity Center
Community Center
Amenity Center
Amenity Center
Community Center

Events listed on this schedule are subject to change or cancellation due to weather conditions, the availability of staff, ven-
dors entertainment services and other circumstances beyond the Association’s control. Additional events may be scheduled.

Please join the Shadow Lakes’ Facebook Group, sign up for the text or mail notification at the Association office or look for

flyers posted in the Amenity Center, by the dumpster compactors and website for the most updated information.
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